Stock outstanding. See "Capitalization," "Management--1997 Stock Option
Plan," and "--1993 Option Plan" and "Underwriting."

(2) Includes 101,176 shares issued after September 30, 1997.

(3) After subtracting underwriting discounts and commissions and estimated
offering expenses payable by the Company.

4

SUMMARY HISTORICAL AND PRO FORMA CONSOLIDATED
FINANCIAL AND OPERATING INFORMATION OF THE COMPANY

The following table sets forth certain summary consolidated historical and
pro forma financial and operating information of the Company. See "Selected and
Pro Forma Consolidated Financial Information," "Capitalization" and
"Management's Discussion and Analysis of Financial Condition and Results of
Operations." The following information should be read in conjunction with the

Copyright © 2012 www.secdatabase.com. All Rights Reserved.
Please Consider the Environment Before Printing This Document

http://www.secdatabase.com

financial statements and the notes thereto presented elsewhere in this
Prospectus.

<TABLE>
<CAPTION>

NINE MONTHS ENDED
YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31,   SEPTEMBER 30,

---------------------------------------- --------------------------------
PRO FORMA   PRO FORMA

1994   1995   1996   1996   1996   1997   1997
-------  --------- -------  ------------ ------------ --------  ---------

(DOLLARS IN THOUSANDS, EXCEPT PER SHARE DATA)
<S>   <C>   <C>   <C>   <C>   <C>   <C>   <C>
STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS
DATA:

Revenues from investment
services.....  $   828   $   857  $ 1,523   $   1,523   $   999   $  1,724  $  1,693

Revenues from insurance
services.....   191   152   347   6,346   286   3,216   4,800
Total revenues.....   1,031   1,020   1,885   7,884   1,297   4,981   6,535

Investment services
expense.....   749   787   1,325   1,325   865   1,485   1,485

Insurance services
expense.....   (44)   33   13   6,194   32   2,867   4,430

General and
administrative
expenses.....   346   431   663   663   512   630   630

-------   -------  -------   ----------   -------   --------  --------
Total expenses.....   1,051   1,251   2,001   8,182   1,409   4,982   6,544

Loss from continuing
operations.....   (20)   (234)   (120)   (302)   (116)   (5)   (14)

Net loss.....   (31)   (210)   (171)   (158)   (149)   (31)   (14)
Net income (loss)
applicable to common
shareholders.....   (36)   (216)   (181)   (168)   (155)   (44)   (26)

Net income (loss) per
share of common stock
after dividends on
preferred stock.....   (.09)   (.18)   (.13)   (.09)   (.11)   (.03)   (.01)

OTHER DATA:
Insurance agents.....   839   1,127   1,271   1,271   1,249   1,341   1,341

States represented....   32   36   38   38   38   39   39
Securities
representatives.....   97   112   105   105   105   125   125
States represented....   10   13   23   23   23   24   24

Insurance in force.....   --   --   --   $1,018,723   --   $978,480  $978,480
Insuance in force
retained net of
reinsurance
agreements.....   --   --   --   435,442   --   420,132   420,132

Premium income.....   --   --   --   5,237   --   2,845   3,949
Funds under management

Discretionary.....   --   --   4,600   4,600   2,900   13,400   13,400
Non-discretionary.....   18,900   45,200   67,700   67,700   59,000   89,400   89,400

<CAPTION>
DECEMBER 31, 1996   SEPTEMBER 30, 1997
------------------ ----------------------------------

AS ADJUSTED, AS ADJUSTED,
ACTUAL   PRO FORMA ACTUAL   MINIMUM   MAXIMUM
-------  --------- -------  ------------ ------------

(DOLLARS IN THOUSANDS)
<S>   <C>   <C>   <C>   <C>   <C>
BALANCE SHEET DATA:
Cash and equivalents....  $   118   $ 1,368  $ 1,426   $   4,921   $ 7,451
Amounts on deposit with
Insurers.....   --   28,095   28,894   28,894   28,894

Total assets.....   543   35,744   35,681   39,176   41,706
Policy reserves.....   --   33,436   33,258   33,258   33,258
Total indebtedness.....   39   39   48   48   48
Shareholders' equity....   351   1,409   1,405   4,900   7,430
</TABLE>

5

FORWARD-LOOKING INFORMATION

This Prospectus contains certain forward-looking statements and information
relating to the Company that are based on the beliefs of the Company's
management as well as assumptions made by and information currently available
to the Company's management. When used in this Prospectus, words such as

Copyright © 2012 www.secdatabase.com. All Rights Reserved.
Please Consider the Environment Before Printing This Document

http://www.secdatabase.com

"anticipate," "believe," "estimate," "expect," "intend," "should" and similar
expressions, as they relate to the Company or its management, identify

[…]

determined by the Board of Directors based upon the Company's earnings,
financial condition and cash requirements, possible restrictions in future
financing agreements, if any, restrictions in the Certificates of Designation
for the Preferred Stock, business conditions and such other factors deemed
relevant.

13

DILUTION

As of September 30, 1997, the net tangible book value of the Company was
$868,053 or $.43 per share of Common Stock. Net tangible book value per share
of the Company is the amount of its tangible assets less its total
liabilities, divided by the number of shares of Common Stock outstanding.
After giving effect to the sale of the minimum and maximum number of shares of
Common Stock at the assumed Offering price per share of $5.50, and the
application of the net proceeds therefrom, the pro forma net tangible book
value per share would increase, representing an immediate increase in net
tangible book value to current holders of Common Stock, and an immediate
dilution to new investors, as illustrated in the following table.

<TABLE>
<CAPTION>

MINIMUM   MAXIMUM
OFFERING   OFFERING

---------- ----------
<S>   <C>  <C>   <C>  <C>
Assumed Offering price per share.....   $5.50   $5.50

Net tangible book value per share before this
Offering.....  .43   .43

Copyright © 2012 www.secdatabase.com. All Rights Reserved.
Please Consider the Environment Before Printing This Document

http://www.secdatabase.com

Increase per share attributable to new investors..... 1.15   1.69
Adjusted net tangible book value per share after this
Offering.....   1.58   2.12

-----   -----
Dilution per share to new investors.....   $3.92   $3.38

=====   =====
</TABLE>

The following table summarizes, as of September 30, 1997, the number of
shares of Common Stock purchased from the Company, the total consideration
paid, and the average price per share paid by the existing shareholders and
the number of shares of Common Stock purchased from the Company and the total
consideration paid by the new investors purchasing shares of Common Stock in
this Offering at the minimum and maximum levels, after deduction of the
underwriting discounts and commissions and offering expenses payable by the
Company:

MINIMUM OFFERING
<TABLE>
<CAPTION>

[…]

and sale been consummated on January 1, 1996 nor which may result form future
operations. The Pro Forma Consolidated Statement of Operations should be read
in conjunction with the notes thereto and the Company's consolidated financial
statements and related notes thereto contained elsewhere in this prospectus.

F-35

Copyright © 2012 www.secdatabase.com. All Rights Reserved.
Please Consider the Environment Before Printing This Document

http://www.secdatabase.com

RUSHMORE FINANCIAL GROUP, INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES

PRO FORMA STATEMENT OF INCOME

<TABLE>
<CAPTION>

DECEMBER 31, 1996   SEPTEMBER 30, 1997
------------------------------------------------  --------------------------------------------------

RUSHMORE   RUSHMORE
COMPANY   LIFE   ADJUSTMENTS   COMPANY   LIFE   ADJUSTMENTS
ACTUAL   ACTUAL   DR (CR)   PROFORMA   ACTUAL   ACTUAL   DR (CR)   PROFORMA

----------  ----------  -----------   ----------  ----------  ----------  -----------   ----------
<S>   <C>   <C>   <C>   <C>   <C>   <C>   <C>   <C>
Revenue
Revenue from
Insurance Services

Insurance policy
income.....   $4,154,362   $4,154,362   $2,092,002  (1,020,367)(4)  $3,112,369

Net investment
income.....   1,776,869   1,776,869   1,050,052   (517,019)(4)   1,567,071

Aging management
fee.....  $  346,968   346,968  $  104,167   (16,239)(4)   120,406

Other income.....   67,372   67,372   -0-
Revenue from
Investment Services

Commissions and
fees.....   1,493,908   1,493,908   1,589,928   1,589,928

Asset management.....   28,705   28,705   103,292   103,292
Other.....   15,911   15,911   15,342   26,201   41,543

----------  ----------   -------   ----------  ----------  ----------  ----------   ----------
Total revenues.....   1,885,492   5,998,603   -0-   7,884,095   1,812,729   3,168,255  (1,553,625)   6,534,609

----------  ----------   -------   ----------  ----------  ----------  ----------   ----------
Expenses
Insurance Services
Expenses

Other insurance
services expenses...   1,482,975   1,482,975   697,655   364,005(4)   1,061,660

Insurance policy
benefits.....   2,343,850   2,343,850   1,128,230   677,719(4)   1,805,949

Amortization of
deferred policy
acquisition costs...   2,367,101   2,367,101   1,041,328   520,664(4)   1,561,992

Equity in subsidiary
loss.....   12,893   (12,893)(2)   -0-   -0-

Investment Services
Expenses

Commission expense...   1,241,476   1,241,476   1,425,141   1,425,141
Other investment
services expense....   83,803   83,803   60,127   60,127

General and
administrative.....   663,172   (356)(3)   662,816   629,514   629,514

----------  ----------   -------   ----------  ----------  ----------  ----------   ----------
Total Expenses.....   2,001,344   6,193,926   (13,249)   8,182,021   2,114,782   2,867,213   1,562,388   6,544,383

----------  ----------   -------   ----------  ----------  ----------  ----------   ----------
Operating income
(loss).....   (115,852)   (195,323)   (297,926)   (302,053)   301,042   (9,774)
Interest expense.....   4,535   4,535   4,163   4,163

----------  ----------   ----------  ----------  ----------   ----------
Income (loss) from
continuing
operations.....   (120,387)   (195,323)   (302,461)   (306,216)   301,042   (13,937)
Discontinued
operations (net)....   (50,504)   50,504(3)   -0-   (25,992)   (25,992)(3)   -0-

----------  ----------   ----------  ----------  ----------   ----------
Income (loss) before
federal income tax...   (170,891)   (195,323)   (302,461)   (332,208)   301,042   (13,937)
Provision for federal
income tax (expense)
benefit.....   144,463   144,463   (167)   (167)

----------  ----------   -------   ----------  ----------  ----------  ----------   ----------
Net income (loss).....  $ (170,891) $  (50,860)   (63,753)   $ (157,998) $ (332,208) $  300,875   (17,229)   $  (14,104)